Guruji on Demand

https://gurujiondemand.com Contact:
7318577772
Ganesh Sthapana Ganeshosthav
Customer will arrange
Item Quantity
Vidyachi Paan (Khuchi pane) 25 PCS
Paat 1 PCS
Baskar (Small mat) 1 PCS
Tambyacha Tambya (Lotaa) 1 PCS
Tamhan 1 PCS
Pali - Bhande 1 PCS
Fule(Flower) 500 Gram
Bel,Tulsi,Durva Apprx. Unit
Phulache har (Flower Neckless)- Medium 1 PCS
Panchamrut (Mixture - Dudh, Dhahi, Sakhar, madh, T Apprx. Unit
Prasad (Ravyacha) Apprx. Unit
Taat (Dish) 1 PCS
Vati (Bowl) 6 PCS
Patele (Vessel) 1 PCS
Chamche (Spoon) 2 PCS
Samai (Light lamp) 1 PCS
Niranjan 1 PCS
Naivedya Modak 21 PCS
Phale (Fruits) 5 PCS
Ghanti (Bell) 1 Unit

Terms and Condition


https://gurujiondemand.com
https://gurujiondemand.com/samagri-terms-and-conditions/

https://gurujiondemand.com

Item

Pedhe (Sweet)

Tel (Qil)

Gul (Jeggery)

Halad (Turmeric)
Kumkum (Kunku)
Udabatti (Josssticks)
Kapur

Naaral (Coconut)
Rangoli

Tandul
SupariMedium
Kharik

Badam

Khobare (Dry Coconut)
Halkund(Turmericstick)
Blouse Piece

Tel waat (Oilweack)
Attar (Scent)

Janve Jod

Gul (Jeggery)

Fulwati (Flowerwick)

Weldode (Cardamom podes)
Lawang (Clove)

Khadi sakhar (RockSugar)

Guruji on Demand

Terms and Condition

Contact:
7318577772

Quantity
250 Unit
125 Gram
50 Gram
50 Gram
50 Gram
1 Unit

10 Gram
2 Unit
500 Gram
500 Gram
6 Unit

5 Unit

5 Unit

5 Unit

5 Unit

1 Unit

1 Unit

1 Unit

1 Unit

50 Gram

1 Unit

5 Unit
5 Unit

50 Gram
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Guruji on Demand

https://gurujiondemand.com Contact:
7318577772

Item Quantity
Gejwastra (Cotton dressing) 1 Unit
Matchbox (Machis) 1 Unit
Madh (Honey) 1 Unit
Lord Ganesha cloth (Ganpati vastra) 1 Unit
Sutte paise (Changecoins) 5 Unit
Asthgandh (SaffronPowder) 50 Gram

Terms and Condition
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